

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B. SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2005

CC 10222-10223/2005

D. KRISHNAN & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SPECIAL OFFICER, VELLORE COOP.S.M.&ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP,c/delay in refiling SLP and office report))

Date: 13/07/2006 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms.Jyoti Mendiratta,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Additional documents have been filed. Therefore, list before the Hon'ble Court.

ENDRA KUMAR)

(B.SUDHE

ISTRAR

REG

ns