

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2005
CC 10222-10223/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 02/03/2005 in WA No. 897/2004 & WA No. 898/2004 of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

D. KRISHNAN & ANR.
Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SPECIAL OFFICER, VELLORE COOP.S.M.&ANR.
Respondent(s)

with IA 1-2 (c/delay in filing and refiling SLP and office report)

Date: 07/08/2006 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Colin Gonsalves, Sr.Adv.
Mrs. Puja Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Jyoti Mendiratta,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Let this matter be listed before a Bench of which Hon'ble Mr. Justice

Markandey Katju is not a member as the judgment impugned was delivered by His Lordship.

(J.S. Rawat)

(Kanwal Singh)

AR-cum-PS

Court Ma

